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Summary of Preserved Farmland
New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program
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Number
of

Farms

Participating
County

Number
of

Munici-
palities

Acres
Average

Farm
Size

Bergen

Hunterdon

Morris

Passaic

Somerset

Sussex

Warren

 3

 52

 87

 1

 2

 8

 91

 1

 9

 5

 1

 2

 2

 13

 244

 4,171

 6,010

 41

 327

 1,144

 7,728

 81

 80

 69

 41

 164

 143

 85

Total
Cost

Per
Acre
Total
Cost

State
Cost

State
Cost

Share
Percent

 5,263,844

 50,315,696

 97,895,650

 986,695

 4,389,817

 3,671,296

 41,439,170

County
Municipality

Federal
Cost Share

All Counties  244  33  19,664  81  203,962,168

 3,568,386

 40,237,766

 55,498,345

 592,017

 2,480,304

 2,800,177

 28,510,784

 1,695,458

 10,077,930

 42,397,305

 394,678

 1,909,514

 871,119

 12,928,386

 67.79%

 79.97%

 56.69%

 60.00%

 56.50%

 76.27%

 68.80%

 21,609

 12,064

 16,289

 24,000

 13,418

 3,209

 5,362

 10,372  133,687,778  65.55%  70,274,390

 In the Highlands Preservation Area
  


