New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program Summary of Preserved Farmland In the Highlands Preservation Area

Participating County	Number of Farms	Number of Munici- palities	Acres	Average Farm Size	Total Cost	Per Acre Total Cost	State Cost	State Cost Share Percent	County Municipality Federal Cost Share
Bergen	3	1	244	81	5,263,844	21,609	3,568,386	67.79%	1,695,458
Hunterdon	52	9	4,171	80	50,315,696	12,064	40,237,766	79.97%	10,077,930
Morris	87	5	6,010	69	97,895,650	16,289	55,498,345	56.69%	42,397,305
Passaic	1	1	41	41	986,695	24,000	592,017	60.00%	394,678
Somerset	2	2	327	164	4,389,817	13,418	2,480,304	56.50%	1,909,514
Sussex	8	2	1,144	143	3,671,296	3,209	2,800,177	76.27%	871,119
Warren	91	13	7,728	85	41,439,170	5,362	28,510,784	68.80%	12,928,386
All Counties	244	33	19,664	81	203,962,168	10,372	133,687,778	65.55%	70,274,390